Operating
manual
Operating manual – Brugsanvisning – Gebrauchsanweisung – Manual
de instrucciones – Käyttöohje – Manuel d’utilisation – Manuale d’uso –
Gebruiksaanwijzing – Bruksanvisning – Instrukcja obsługi – Manual de
utilização – Инструкции по эксплуатации – Bruksanvisning – 操作手册
Gamma 100P, 100A
Gamma GTH3 PFA/SFA/XFA

B Symbol for mechanical strength
CE CE marking (European Conformity)
11.  Ordering codes
Part Ordering
code
Face seal SP009794
Outside protection plate 5 pcs SP008034
Welding visor frame assembly SP007996
Visor knob assembly SP008152
Grinding visor 5 pcs SP008040
Passive welding filter, shade 8 W011254
Passive welding filter, shade 9 W011255
Passive welding filter, shade 10 W011256
Passive welding filter, shade 11 W011257
Passive welding filter, shade 12 W011258
Passive welding filter, shade 13 W011259
Welding filter frame SP009755
ADF welding filter SA 60 SP012422
Part Ordering
code
ADF welding filter XA 74   SP012421
Remote control SP012097
Inside protection plate, ADF SA 60 SP012425
Inside protection plate, ADF XA 74 SP012424
Side cover plates SP012053
Headband SP009023
Sweatband 2 pcs SP9873018
Comfort band padding SP013231
Work light solid cover plate, 3 pcs SP010526
ENGLISH
Gamma
11
12